mardi 20 janvier 2026

Coup
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Tirage

CIUNIZ
EFIELJO
EAJEOTU
PCANSTU
AGEONOY
GBEIMOT
OGEITSV
DEEENET
EMIERTU
RALAASV
AFBRMIX
BAFMEER
BDORTTU
ADDLOPS
DDLLORU
IKLLNRW
AELLNR?
EINSSU?

Mot retenu

ZINC
FIIEZ
AJOUTEE
PONCTUAS
EGAYONS
MOB
OGIVES
ENDETTEE
TUMEFIER
RAVALAS
X
FERMERA
TURBOT
SPA

DODU
KIWI
RA(I)LLENT
UNISSEN(T)

Place

H5
5D

10H
04
3M
15D
L6
D1
9A
M13
A4
21
15M
1F
F4
12B
)4

Points

30
34
77
66
54
32
48
72
78
78
44
45
27
27
20
42
66
74

Cumul

30
64
141
207
261
293
341
413
491
569
613
658
685
712
732
774
840
914




